ORDINANCE NO. 2 OF THE VICE-DEAN FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS OF THE FACULTY OF ECONOMIC SCIENCES AT THE UNIVERSITY OF WARSAW

of 2 October 2020

on the appointment of a Mobility Coordinator

Pursuant to § 6 para. 4 item 2 of the Rules of Study at the University of Warsaw (Resolution No. 441 of the Senate of the University of Warsaw of 19 June 2019), the Vice-Dean for Student Affairs of the Faculty of Economic Sciences has decided as follows:

§ 1

Dr Grzegorz Kula is hereby appointed as the Mobility Coordinator for the Faculty of Economic Sciences at the University of Warsaw for the 2020-2024 term.

§ 2

The ordinance shall enter into force on the date of its signing.

dr Dominika Gadowska – dos Santos The Vice-Dean for Student Affairs of the Faculty of Economic Sciences at the University of Warsaw